
DAKAR

COLOBANE

HANN
DALIFORT

BAUX M
ARAIC

HERS

PIKIN
E

THIAROYE

YEUMBEUL

KEUR M
BAYE FALL

PNR
RUFISQUE

BARGNY

DIAMNIADIO

ZONE ZONE

Ile de
Gorée

Liaison
Maritime

AIBD
Liaison
routière

ZONE

PLAN
DE LA LIGNE

CENTRE DE RELATION CLIENT
Tél. : +(221) 33 920 00 40 TER_DAKAR

PLAN DE TRANSPORT TER
10/2022

GARES LUNDI AU SAMEDI

DAKAR 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:35 6:45 6:55 7:05 7:15 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 8:05 8:15 8:25

COLOBANE 5:50 6:10 6:30 6:40 6:50 7:00 7:10 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30

HANN 5:54 6:13 6:33 6:43 6:54 7:03 7:13 7:23 7:33 7:43 7:53 8:03 8:13 8:23 8:33

DALIFORT 5:56 6:16 6:36 6:46 6:57 7:06 7:16 7:26 7:36 7:46 7:56 8:06 8:16 8:26 8:36

BAUX MARAICHERS 5:59 6:19 6:39 6:49 6:59 7:09 7:19 7:29 7:39 7:49 7:59 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:39

PIKINE 6:02 6:22 6:42 6:52 7:02 7:12 7:22 7:32 7:42 7:52 8:02 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:42

THIAROYE 6:06 6:25 6:46 6:56 7:06 7:16 7:26 7:36 7:46 7:56 8:06 8:16 8:26 8:36 8:46

YEUMBEUL 6:09 6:29 6:49 6:59 7:09 7:19 7:29 7:39 7:49 7:59 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:39 8:49

KEUR MBAYE FALL 6:14 6:34 6:54 7:04 7:14 7:24 7:34 7:44 7:54 8:04 8:14 8:24 8:34 8:44 8:54

PNR 6:18 6:38 6:58 7:08 7:18 7:28 7:38 7:48 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:48 8:58

RUFISQUE 6:21 6:41 7:01 7:11 7:21 7:31 7:41 7:51 8:01 8:11 8:21 8:31 8:41 8:51 9:01

BARGNY 6:26 6:46 7:06 7:16 7:26 7:36 7:46 7:56 8:06 8:16 8:26 8:36 8:46 8:56 9:06

DIAMNIADIO 6:30 6:50 7:10 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10

GARES LUNDI AU SAMEDI

DAKAR 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:55

COLOBANE 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00

HANN 8:43 8:53 9:03 9:13 9:23 9:33 9:43 9:53 10:03 10:13 10:23 10:33 10:43 10:53 11:03

DALIFORT 8:46 8:56 9:06 9:16 9:26 9:36 9:46 9:56 10:06 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06

BAUX MARAICHERS 8:49 8:59 9:09 9:19 9:29 9:39 9:49 9:59 10:09 10:19 10:29 10:39 10:49 10:59 11:09

PIKINE 8:52 9:02 9:12 9:22 9:32 9:42 9:52 10:02 10:12 10:22 10:32 10:42 10:52 11:02 11:12

THIAROYE 8:56 9:06 9:16 9:26 9:36 9:46 9:56 10:06 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:16

YEUMBEUL 8:59 9:09 9:19 9:29 9:39 9:49 9:59 10:09 10:19 10:29 10:39 10:49 10:59 11:09 11:19

KEUR MBAYE FALL 9:04 9:14 9:24 9:34 9:44 9:54 10:04 10:14 10:24 10:34 10:44 10:54 11:04 11:14 11:24

PNR 9:08 9:18 9:28 9:38 9:48 9:58 10:08 10:18 10:28 10:38 10:48 10:58 11:08 11:18 11:28

RUFISQUE 9:11 9:21 9:31 9:41 9:51 10:01 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:41 10:51 11:01 11:11 11:21 11:31

BARGNY 9:16 9:26 9:36 9:46 9:56 10:06 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:26 11:36

DIAMNIADIO 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40

Dakar Diamniadio



DAKAR

COLOBANE

HANN
DALIFORT

BAUX M
ARAIC

HERS

PIKIN
E

THIAROYE

YEUMBEUL

KEUR M
BAYE FALL

PNR
RUFISQUE

BARGNY

DIAMNIADIO

ZONE ZONE

Ile de
Gorée

Liaison
Maritime

AIBD
Liaison
routière

ZONE

PLAN
DE LA LIGNE

CENTRE DE RELATION CLIENT
Tél. : +(221) 33 920 00 40 TER_DAKAR

PLAN DE TRANSPORT TER
10/2022

GARES LUNDI AU SAMEDI

DAKAR 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 13:05 13:15 13:25

COLOBANE 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:30

HANN 11:13 11:23 11:33 11:43 11:53 12:03 12:13 12:23 12:33 12:43 12:53 13:03 13:13 13:23 13:33

DALIFORT 11:16 11:26 11:36 11:46 11:56 12:06 12:16 12:26 12:36 12:46 12:56 13:06 13:16 13:26 13:36

BAUX MARAICHERS 11:19 11:29 11:39 11:49 11:59 12:09 12:19 12:29 12:39 12:49 12:59 13:09 13:19 13:29 13:39

PIKINE 11:22 11:32 11:42 11:52 12:02 12:12 12:22 12:32 12:42 12:52 13:02 13:12 13:22 13:32 13:42

THIAROYE 11:26 11:36 11:46 11:56 12:06 12:16 12:26 12:36 12:46 12:56 13:06 13:16 13:26 13:36 13:46

YEUMBEUL 11:29 11:39 11:49 11:59 12:09 12:19 12:29 12:39 12:49 12:59 13:09 13:19 13:29 13:39 13:49

KEUR MBAYE FALL 11:34 11:44 11:54 12:04 12:14 12:24 12:34 12:44 12:54 13:04 13:14 13:24 13:34 13:44 13:54

PNR 11:38 11:48 11:58 12:08 12:18 12:28 12:38 12:48 12:58 13:08 13:18 13:28 13:38 13:48 13:58

RUFISQUE 11:41 11:51 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:31 12:41 12:51 13:01 13:11 13:21 13:31 13:41 13:51 14:01

BARGNY 11:46 11:56 12:06 12:16 12:26 12:36 12:46 12:56 13:06 13:16 13:26 13:36 13:46 13:56 14:06

DIAMNIADIO 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:10

GARES LUNDI AU SAMEDI

DAKAR 13:35 13:45 13:55 14:05 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:45 14:55 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:35 15:45 15:55

COLOBANE 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00

HANN 13:43 13:53 14:03 14:13 14:23 14:33 14:43 14:53 15:03 15:13 15:23 15:33 15:43 15:53 16:03

DALIFORT 13:46 13:56 14:06 14:16 14:26 14:36 14:46 14:56 15:06 15:16 15:26 15:36 15:46 15:56 16:06

BAUX MARAICHERS 13:49 13:59 14:09 14:19 14:29 14:39 14:49 14:59 15:09 15:19 15:29 15:39 15:49 15:59 16:09

PIKINE 13:52 14:02 14:12 14:22 14:32 14:42 14:52 15:02 15:12 15:22 15:32 15:42 15:52 16:02 16:12

THIAROYE 13:56 14:06 14:16 14:26 14:36 14:46 14:56 15:06 15:16 15:26 15:36 15:46 15:56 16:06 16:16

YEUMBEUL 13:59 14:09 14:19 14:29 14:39 14:49 14:59 15:09 15:19 15:29 15:39 15:49 15:59 16:09 16:19

KEUR MBAYE FALL 14:04 14:14 14:24 14:34 14:44 14:54 15:04 15:14 15:24 15:34 15:44 15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24

PNR 14:08 14:18 14:28 14:38 14:48 14:58 15:08 15:18 15:28 15:38 15:48 15:58 16:08 16:18 16:28

RUFISQUE 14:11 14:21 14:31 14:41 14:51 15:01 15:11 15:21 15:31 15:41 15:51 16:01 16:11 16:21 16:31

BARGNY 14:16 14:26 14:36 14:46 14:56 15:06 15:16 15:26 15:36 15:46 15:56 16:06 16:16 16:26 16:36

DIAMNIADIO 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40

Dakar Diamniadio



DAKAR

COLOBANE

HANN
DALIFORT

BAUX M
ARAIC

HERS

PIKIN
E

THIAROYE

YEUMBEUL

KEUR M
BAYE FALL

PNR
RUFISQUE

BARGNY

DIAMNIADIO

ZONE ZONE

Ile de
Gorée

Liaison
Maritime

AIBD
Liaison
routière

ZONE

PLAN
DE LA LIGNE

CENTRE DE RELATION CLIENT
Tél. : +(221) 33 920 00 40 TER_DAKAR

PLAN DE TRANSPORT TER
10/2022

GARES LUNDI AU SAMEDI

DAKAR 16:05 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:15 18:25

COLOBANE 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30

HANN 16:13 16:23 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:43 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:23 18:33

DALIFORT 16:16 16:26 16:36 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16 17:26 17:36 17:46 17:56 18:06 18:16 18:26 18:36

BAUX MARAICHERS 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49 17:59 18:09 18:19 18:29 18:39

PIKINE 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52 18:02 18:12 18:22 18:32 18:42

THIAROYE 16:26 16:36 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16 17:26 17:36 17:46 17:56 18:06 18:16 18:26 18:36 18:46

YEUMBEUL 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49 17:59 18:09 18:19 18:29 18:39 18:49

KEUR MBAYE FALL 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:44 18:54

PNR 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:18 17:28 17:38 17:48 17:58 18:08 18:18 18:28 18:38 18:48 18:58

RUFISQUE 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51 18:01 18:11 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01

BARGNY 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16 17:26 17:36 17:46 17:56 18:06 18:16 18:26 18:36 18:46 18:56 19:06

DIAMNIADIO 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10

GARES LUNDI AU SAMEDI

DAKAR 18:35 18:45 18:55 19:05 19:15 19:25 19:35 19:45 19:55 20:05 20:15 20:25 20:35 20:45 20:55

COLOBANE 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:50 21:00

HANN 18:43 18:53 19:03 19:13 19:23 19:33 19:43 19:53 20:03 20:13 20:23 20:33 20:43 20:53 21:03

DALIFORT 18:46 18:56 19:06 19:16 19:26 19:36 19:46 19:56 20:06 20:16 20:26 20:36 20:46 20:56 21:06

BAUX MARAICHERS 18:49 18:59 19:09 19:19 19:29 19:39 19:49 19:59 20:09 20:19 20:29 20:39 20:49 20:59 21:09

PIKINE 18:52 19:02 19:12 19:22 19:32 19:42 19:52 20:02 20:12 20:22 20:32 20:42 20:52 21:02 21:12

THIAROYE 18:56 19:06 19:16 19:26 19:36 19:46 19:56 20:06 20:16 20:26 20:36 20:46 20:56 21:06 21:16

YEUMBEUL 18:59 19:09 19:19 19:29 19:39 19:49 19:59 20:09 20:19 20:29 20:39 20:49 20:59 21:09 21:19

KEUR MBAYE FALL 19:04 19:14 19:24 19:34 19:44 19:54 20:04 20:14 20:24 20:34 20:44 20:54 21:04 21:14 21:24

PNR 19:08 19:18 19:28 19:38 19:48 19:58 20:08 20:18 20:28 20:38 20:48 20:58 21:08 21:18 21:28

RUFISQUE 19:11 19:21 19:31 19:41 19:51 20:01 20:11 20:21 20:31 20:41 20:51 21:01 21:11 21:21 21:31

BARGNY 19:16 19:26 19:36 19:46 19:56 20:06 20:16 20:26 20:36 20:46 20:56 21:06 21:16 21:26 21:36

DIAMNIADIO 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:50 21:00 21:10 21:20 21:30 21:40

Dakar Diamniadio

VENDREDI
SAMEDI



DAKAR

COLOBANE

HANN
DALIFORT

BAUX M
ARAIC

HERS

PIKIN
E

THIAROYE

YEUMBEUL

KEUR M
BAYE FALL

PNR
RUFISQUE

BARGNY

DIAMNIADIO

ZONE ZONE

Ile de
Gorée

Liaison
Maritime

AIBD
Liaison
routière

ZONE

PLAN
DE LA LIGNE

CENTRE DE RELATION CLIENT
Tél. : +(221) 33 920 00 40 TER_DAKAR

PLAN DE TRANSPORT TER
10/2022

GARES LUNDI AU SAMEDI

DAKAR 21:05 21:25 21:45 22:05

COLOBANE 21:10 21:30 21:50 22:10

HANN 21:13 21:33 21:53 22:13

DALIFORT 21:16 21:36 21:56 22:16

BAUX MARAICHERS 21:19 21:39 21:59 22:19

PIKINE 21:22 21:42 22:02 22:22

THIAROYE 21:26 21:46 22:06 22:26

YEUMBEUL 21:29 21:49 22:09 22:29

KEUR MBAYE FALL 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:34

PNR 21:38 21:58 22:18 22:38

RUFISQUE 21:41 22:01 22:21 22:41

BARGNY 21:46 22:06 22:26 22:46

DIAMNIADIO 21:50 22:10 22:30 22:50

Dakar Diamniadio


